Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 31, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
3 VADEBONCOEUR, JOE, 16 563716 +40 Bike 15 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:15:43 00:07:36 23.68
00:23:31 00:07:48 23.08
00:31:18 00:07:47 23.13
00:38:48 00:07:30 24
00:46:33 00:07:45 23.23
00:54:18 00:07:45 23.23
01:02:36 00:08:18 21.69
01:10:35 00:07:59 22.55
01:18:35 00:08:00 225
01:26:47 00:08:12 21.95
01:35:12 00:08:25 21.39
01:43:44 00:08:32 21.09
01:52:07 00:08:23 21.47
02:00:25 00:08:18 21.69
Averages: 00:08:02 22.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 17 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:59 00:06:59 25.78
00:13:58 00:06:59 25.78
00:21:03 00:07:05 2541
00:28:10 00:07:07 25.29
00:35:37 00:07:27 24.16
00:42:47 00:07:10 25.12
00:50:15 00:07:28 2411
00:57:31 00:07:16 24.77
01:05:01 00:07:30 24
01:12:15 00:07:14 24.88
01:19:48 00:07:33 23.84
01:27:15 00:07:27 24.16
01:34:51 00:07:36 23.68
01:43:18 00:08:27 21.3
01:51:21 00:08:03 22.36
01:59:03 00:07:42 23.38
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02:06:44 00:07:41 23.43
Averages: 00:07:27 24.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 18 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:02 00:07:02 25.59
00:13:48 00:06:46 26.6
00:20:45 00:06:57 25.9
00:27:54 00:07:09 25.17
00:35:13 00:07:19 24.6
00:42:07 00:06:54 26.09
00:49:20 00:07:13 24.94
00:56:12 00:06:52 26.21
01:03:09 00:06:57 25.9
01:10:04 00:06:55 26.02
01:17:02 00:06:58 25.84
01:24:04 00:07:02 25.59
01:31:11 00:07:07 25.29
01:38:37 00:07:26 24.22
01:45:47 00:07:10 25.12
01:52:57 00:07:10 25.12
02:00:01 00:07:04 25.47
02:07:25 00:07:24 24.32
Averages: 00:07:05 25.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Williams, Charlie, 213872 A Bike 8 43 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:25 00:07:25 24.27
00:15:12 00:07:47 23.13
00:23:19 00:08:07 22.18
00:32:11 00:08:52 20.3
00:42:02 00:09:51 18.27
00:50:18 00:08:16 21.77
00:58:19 00:08:01 22.45
01:06:53 00:08:34 21.01
Averages: 00:08:22 21.67
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 17 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:19 00:07:19 24.6
00:14:45 00:07:26 24.22
00:22:18 00:07:33 23.84
00:29:52 00:07:34 23.79
00:37:22 00:07:30 24
00:44:53 00:07:31 23.95
00:52:29 00:07:36 23.68
01:00:02 00:07:33 23.84
01:07:28 00:07:26 24.22
01:14:43 00:07:15 24.83
01:22:07 00:07:24 24.32
01:29:34 00:07:27 24.16
01:37:01 00:07:27 24.16
01:44:26 00:07:25 24.27
01:51:58 00:07:32 23.89
01:59:26 00:07:28 24.11
02:11:05 00:11:39 15.45
Averages: 00:07:43 23.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 B Bike 16 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:41 00:07:41 23.43
00:14:57 00:07:16 24.77
00:22:32 00:07:35 23.74
00:29:50 00:07:18 24.66
00:37:11 00:07:21 24.49
00:44:30 00:07:19 24.6
00:51:49 00:07:19 24.6
00:59:03 00:07:14 24.88
01:06:25 00:07:22 24.43
01:14:09 00:07:44 23.28
01:21:48 00:07:39 23.53
01:29:26 00:07:38 23.58
01:37:06 00:07:40 23.48
01:44:52 00:07:46 23.18
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01:52:29 00:07:37 23.63
02:00:11 00:07:42 23.38
Averages: 00:07:31 23.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 11 39 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:18 00:08:18 21.69
00:16:25 00:08:07 22.18
00:24:59 00:08:34 21.01
00:33:29 00:08:30 21.18
00:42:42 00:09:13 19.53
01:13:25 00:30:43 5.86
01:22:19 00:08:54 20.22
01:31:09 00:08:50 20.38
01:39:46 00:08:37 20.89
01:48:39 00:08:53 20.26
01:57:29 00:08:50 20.38
Averages: 00:10:41 19.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 14 28 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:45 00:07:45 23.23
00:16:16 00:08:31 21.14
00:24:28 00:08:12 21.95
00:32:44 00:08:16 21.77
00:41:15 00:08:31 21.14
00:49:54 00:08:39 20.81
00:57:53 00:07:59 22.55
01:06:22 00:08:29 21.22
01:15:41 00:09:19 19.32
01:25:10 00:09:29 18.98
01:33:46 00:08:36 20.93
01:42:33 00:08:47 20.49
01:51:46 00:09:13 19.53
02:00:10 00:08:24 21.43
Averages: 00:08:35 21.04
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Event: May 31, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, 16 342816 A Bike 15 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:05 00:08:05 22.27
00:15:43 00:07:38 23.58
00:23:26 00:07:43 23.33
00:31:00 00:07:34 23.79
00:38:39 00:07:39 23.53
00:46:28 00:07:49 23.03
00:57:39 00:11:11 16.1
01:05:37 00:07:58 22.59
01:13:26 00:07:49 23.03
01:21:15 00:07:49 23.03
01:28:54 00:07:39 23.53
01:36:24 00:07:30 24
01:43:56 00:07:32 23.89
01:52:11 00:08:15 21.82
02:00:07 00:07:56 22.69
Averages: 00:08:00 22.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 15 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:15 00:08:15 21.82
00:15:46 00:07:31 23.95
00:23:20 00:07:34 23.79
00:30:48 00:07:28 24.11
00:38:27 00:07:39 23.53
00:46:31 00:08:04 22.31
00:54:24 00:07:53 22.83
01:02:13 00:07:49 23.03
01:10:13 00:08:00 225
01:18:18 00:08:05 22.27
01:26:32 00:08:14 21.86
01:34:52 00:08:20 21.6
01:43:25 00:08:33 21.05
01:52:25 00:09:00 20
02:01:03 00:08:38 20.85
Averages: 00:08:04 22.37
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Event: May 31, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Kau, Robert, applied B Bike 14 25 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:22 00:14:22 12.53
00:22:18 00:07:56 22.69
00:30:07 00:07:49 23.03
00:38:00 00:07:53 22.83
00:46:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:54:17 00:08:10 22.04
01:02:09 00:07:52 22.88
01:09:53 00:07:44 23.28
01:18:04 00:08:11 22
01:25:51 00:07:47 23.13
01:33:29 00:07:38 23.58
01:41:52 00:08:23 21.47
01:49:52 00:08:00 225
01:57:53 00:08:01 22.45
Averages: 00:08:25 21.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
116 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 15 17 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:24 00:07:24 24.32
00:15:12 00:07:48 23.08
00:23:51 00:08:39 20.81
00:32:10 00:08:19 21.64
00:40:21 00:08:11 22
00:48:37 00:08:16 21.77
00:56:52 00:08:15 21.82
01:04:55 00:08:03 22.36
01:12:41 00:07:46 23.18
01:20:26 00:07:45 23.23
01:30:30 00:10:04 17.88
01:38:02 00:07:32 23.89
01:45:50 00:07:48 23.08
01:53:37 00:07:47 23.13
02:01:18 00:07:41 23.43
Averages: 00:08:05 22.37
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Winnekens, Brian, 422780 A Bike 15 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:40 00:07:40 23.48
00:15:56 00:08:16 21.77
00:24:00 00:08:04 22.31
00:32:16 00:08:16 21.77
00:40:19 00:08:03 22.36
00:48:43 00:08:24 21.43
00:57:16 00:08:33 21.05
01:05:18 00:08:02 22.41
01:13:00 00:07:42 23.38
01:21:41 00:08:41 20.73
01:29:17 00:07:36 23.68
01:37:08 00:07:51 22.93
01:45:21 00:08:13 21.91
01:53:31 00:08:10 22.04
02:02:06 00:08:35 20.97
Averages: 00:08:08 22.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
119 Nottle, Nick, 666885 A Bike 15 22 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:53 00:07:53 22.83
00:15:22 00:07:29 24.05
00:23:14 00:07:52 22.88
00:30:47 00:07:33 23.84
00:38:09 00:07:22 24.43
00:45:48 00:07:39 23.53
00:53:34 00:07:46 23.18
01:01:21 00:07:47 23.13
01:12:23 00:11:02 16.31
01:20:57 00:08:34 21.01
01:29:56 00:08:59 20.04
01:38:18 00:08:22 21.51
01:47:07 00:08:49 20.42
01:55:13 00:08:06 22.22
02:03:12 00:07:59 22.55
Averages: 00:08:13 22.13

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

06/01/08 09:24:35



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8

6/1/2008 9:24:35 AM
Event: May 31, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
125 Terry, Brian, 259809 A Bike 14 29 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:32 00:07:32 23.89
00:15:24 00:07:52 22.88
00:23:58 00:08:34 21.01
00:32:03 00:08:05 22.27
00:40:15 00:08:12 21.95
00:48:42 00:08:27 21.3
00:57:03 00:08:21 21.56
01:05:13 00:08:10 22.04
01:13:12 00:07:59 22.55
01:23:38 00:10:26 17.25
01:32:18 00:08:40 20.77
01:44:15 00:11:57 15.06
01:53:49 00:09:34 18.82
02:01:50 00:08:01 22.45
Averages: 00:08:42 20.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
126 Gibson, Gary, 16 450720 +40 Bike 14 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:22 00:08:22 21.51
00:16:49 00:08:27 21.3
00:25:26 00:08:37 20.89
00:34:37 00:09:11 19.6
00:43:18 00:08:41 20.73
00:52:11 00:08:53 20.26
01:01:26 00:09:15 19.46
01:10:08 00:08:42 20.69
01:19:02 00:08:54 20.22
01:27:57 00:08:55 20.19
01:37:12 00:09:15 19.46
01:46:38 00:09:26 19.08
01:55:47 00:09:09 19.67
02:05:00 00:09:13 19.53
Averages: 00:08:56 20.19

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 06/01/08 09:24:35



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 31, 2008 AA,A,B, & +40 Bike

Page: 9
6/1/2008 9:24:35 AM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 14 24 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:48 00:07:48 23.08
00:15:50 00:08:02 22.41
00:23:41 00:07:51 22.93
00:31:31 00:07:50 22.98
00:39:35 00:08:04 2231
00:47:38 00:08:03 22.36
00:55:50 00:08:12 21.95
01:03:53 00:08:03 22.36
01:12:05 00:08:12 21.95
01:20:36 00:08:31 21.14
01:29:27 00:08:51 20.34
01:37:53 00:08:26 21.34
01:46:48 00:08:55 20.19
01:55:28 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:08:15 21.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
134 Strangfeld, John, 511793 AA 17 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:44 00:07:44 23.28
00:13:44 00:06:00 30
00:20:38 00:06:54 26.09
00:27:54 00:07:16 24.77
00:35:05 00:07:11 25.06
00:42:12 00:07:07 25.29
00:49:08 00:06:56 25.96
00:56:21 00:07:13 24.94
01:03:18 00:06:57 25.9
01:10:33 00:07:15 24.83
01:18:12 00:07:39 23.53
01:25:35 00:07:23 24.38
01:33:03 00:07:28 24.11
01:40:16 00:07:13 24.94
01:47:46 00:07:30 24
01:55:25 00:07:39 23.53
02:02:56 00:07:31 23.95
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Averages: 00:07:14 24.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
135 ROOF, STEVE, 512106 B Bike 8 44 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 17.42
00:23:23 00:13:03 13.79
00:57:37 00:34:14 5.26
01:11:16 00:13:39 13.19
01:26:18 00:15:02 11.97
01:39:42 00:13:24 13.43
01:51:48 00:12:06 14.88
02:03:39 00:11:51 15.19
Averages: 00:15:27 13.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
139 Donovan, Shane, 795705 B Bike 15 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:46 00:07:46 23.18
00:15:33 00:07:47 23.13
00:23:13 00:07:40 23.48
00:30:53 00:07:40 23.48
00:38:29 00:07:36 23.68
00:46:15 00:07:46 23.18
00:54:13 00:07:58 22.59
01:01:49 00:07:36 23.68
01:09:27 00:07:38 23.58
01:17:14 00:07:47 23.13
01:26:23 00:09:09 19.67
01:34:20 00:07:57 22.64
01:42:40 00:08:20 21.6
01:51:20 00:08:40 20.77
01:59:38 00:08:18 21.69
Averages: 00:07:59 22.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
140 Zettel, Tom, 358140 B Bike 15 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:07:42 00:07:42 23.38
00:15:28 00:07:46 23.18
00:23:23 00:07:55 22.74
00:31:11 00:07:48 23.08
00:39:22 00:08:11 22
00:47:31 00:08:09 22.09
00:56:12 00:08:41 20.73
01:04:09 00:07:57 22.64
01:12:08 00:07:59 22.55
01:20:07 00:07:59 22.55
01:28:02 00:07:55 22.74
01:35:50 00:07:48 23.08
01:43:47 00:07:57 22.64
01:51:41 00:07:54 22.78
02:01:07 00:09:26 19.08
Averages: 00:08:04 22.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
148 WEISZ, ANDREW, 482331 B Bike 14 26 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:28 00:07:28 24.11
00:15:16 00:07:48 23.08
00:23:16 00:08:00 225
00:31:22 00:08:06 22.22
00:39:39 00:08:17 21.73
00:48:01 00:08:22 21.51
00:56:16 00:08:15 21.82
01:05:08 00:08:52 20.3
01:13:55 00:08:47 20.49
01:23:24 00:09:29 18.98
01:31:48 00:08:24 21.43
01:40:36 00:08:48 20.45
01:49:30 00:08:54 20.22
01:58:31 00:09:01 19.96
Averages: 00:08:28 21.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
159 McCorkle, Marvin, 445676 +40 Bike 14 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:35 00:08:35 20.97
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00:16:59 00:08:24 21.43
00:25:20 00:08:21 21.56
00:33:39 00:08:19 21.64
00:42:03 00:08:24 21.43
00:50:20 00:08:17 21.73
00:59:03 00:08:43 20.65
01:07:41 00:08:38 20.85
01:16:41 00:09:00 20
01:25:31 00:08:50 20.38
01:34:22 00:08:51 20.34
01:43:36 00:09:14 19.49
01:53:00 00:09:24 19.15
02:02:22 00:09:22 19.22
Averages: 00:08:44 20.63

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

163 McCorkle, James, applied B Bike 13 35 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:15 00:08:15 21.82
00:16:40 00:08:25 21.39
00:25:13 00:08:33 21.05
00:36:01 00:10:48 16.67
00:47:14 00:11:13 16.05
00:56:11 00:08:57 20.11
01:05:19 00:09:08 19.71
01:16:43 00:11:24 15.79
01:26:02 00:09:19 19.32
01:34:58 00:08:56 20.15
01:44:22 00:09:24 19.15
01:54:23 00:10:01 17.97
02:03:36 00:09:13 19.53
Averages: 00:09:30 19.13

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 12 38 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:16:35 00:08:28 21.26
00:26:10 00:09:35 18.78
00:34:59 00:08:49 20.42
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00:43:38 00:08:39 20.81
00:52:45 00:09:07 19.74
01:02:37 00:09:52 18.24
01:13:03 00:10:26 17.25
01:35:18 00:22:15 8.09
01:43:42 00:08:24 21.43
01:52:12 00:08:30 21.18
02:01:35 00:09:23 19.18
Averages: 00:10:08 19.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Daubert, Scott, 770847 AA 17 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:54 00:06:54 26.09
00:13:55 00:07:01 25.65
00:20:48 00:06:53 26.15
00:28:00 00:07:12 25
00:35:09 00:07:09 25.17
00:42:14 00:07:05 25.41
00:49:17 00:07:03 25.53
00:56:31 00:07:14 24.88
01:03:29 00:06:58 25.84
01:10:40 00:07:11 25.06
01:17:40 00:07:00 25.71
01:24:49 00:07:09 25.17
01:32:16 00:07:27 24.16
01:39:30 00:07:14 24.88
01:46:50 00:07:20 24.55
01:54:14 00:07:24 24.32
02:01:46 00:07:32 23.89
Averages: 00:07:10 25.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
177 OBoyle, Micheal, 683708 +40 Bike 14 32 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:30 00:08:30 21.18
00:17:03 00:08:33 21.05
00:25:17 00:08:14 21.86
00:35:14 00:09:57 18.09
00:44:21 00:09:07 19.74
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00:53:16 00:08:55 20.19
01:02:44 00:09:28 19.01
01:11:30 00:08:46 20.53
01:20:39 00:09:09 19.67
01:29:45 00:09:06 19.78
01:39:01 00:09:16 19.42
01:48:15 00:09:14 19.49
01:57:19 00:09:04 19.85
02:06:23 00:09:04 19.85
Averages: 00:09:02 19.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
180 Emme, Pete, 623286 +40 Bike 13 37 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 20.3
00:17:24 00:08:32 21.09
00:25:49 00:08:25 21.39
00:34:47 00:08:58 20.07
00:43:53 00:09:06 19.78
00:53:00 00:09:07 19.74
01:01:58 00:08:58 20.07
01:13:44 00:11:46 15.3
01:24:52 00:11:08 16.17
01:34:26 00:09:34 18.82
01:47:44 00:13:18 13.53
01:57:54 00:10:10 17.7
02:08:30 00:10:36 16.98
Averages: 00:09:53 18.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
181 Uren, Eric, 476292 A Bike 16 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:15 00:07:15 24.83
00:14:52 00:07:37 23.63
00:22:40 00:07:48 23.08
00:30:32 00:07:52 22.88
00:38:00 00:07:28 24.11
00:45:26 00:07:26 24.22
00:53:07 00:07:41 23.43
01:00:53 00:07:46 23.18
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01:08:30 00:07:37 23.63
01:15:47 00:07:17 24.71
01:23:42 00:07:55 22.74
01:32:00 00:08:18 21.69
01:39:30 00:07:30 24
01:47:37 00:08:07 22.18
01:55:40 00:08:03 22.36
02:03:42 00:08:02 22.41
Averages: 00:07:44 23.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Luebke, Brett, 226969 B Bike 9 42 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:35 00:08:35 20.97
00:16:51 00:08:16 21.77
00:25:18 00:08:27 21.3
00:34:02 00:08:44 20.61
00:42:25 00:08:23 21.47
00:51:01 00:08:36 20.93
00:59:49 00:08:48 20.45
01:08:19 00:08:30 21.18
01:17:47 00:09:28 19.01
Averages: 00:08:39 20.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
189 Springborn, Rodger Jr, 768814 B Bike 10 41 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 16.34
00:22:37 00:11:36 15.52
00:35:19 00:12:42 14.17
00:48:15 00:12:56 13.92
01:01:02 00:12:47 14.08
01:16:32 00:15:30 11.61
01:29:48 00:13:16 13.57
01:41:54 00:12:06 14.88
01:54:21 00:12:27 14.46
02:05:48 00:11:27 15.72
Averages: 00:12:35 14.43
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
224 Mattson, Jason, 14 337994 A Bike 16 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:48 00:07:48 23.08
00:15:16 00:07:28 24.11
00:22:59 00:07:43 23.33
00:30:39 00:07:40 23.48
00:38:32 00:07:53 22.83
00:46:08 00:07:36 23.68
00:53:44 00:07:36 23.68
01:01:25 00:07:41 23.43
01:09:09 00:07:44 23.28
01:16:53 00:07:44 23.28
01:24:42 00:07:49 23.03
01:32:26 00:07:44 23.28
01:40:10 00:07:44 23.28
01:47:50 00:07:40 23.48
01:55:25 00:07:35 23.74
02:03:29 00:08:04 2231
Averages: 00:07:43 23.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
225 Lemoine, Duane, 14 514513 +40 Bike 15 23 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:13 00:08:13 21.91
00:16:06 00:07:53 22.83
00:24:09 00:08:03 22.36
00:32:19 00:08:10 22.04
00:40:31 00:08:12 21.95
00:48:20 00:07:49 23.03
00:56:31 00:08:11 22
01:04:46 00:08:15 21.82
01:13:19 00:08:33 21.05
01:21:45 00:08:26 21.34
01:30:23 00:08:38 20.85
01:39:07 00:08:44 20.61
01:47:40 00:08:33 21.05
01:56:10 00:08:30 21.18
02:04:48 00:08:38 20.85
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Averages: 00:08:19 21.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
232 Herrmann, Jacob, 16 535925 B Bike 13 34 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:55 00:07:55 22.74
00:16:10 00:08:15 21.82
00:24:37 00:08:27 21.3
00:33:14 00:08:37 20.89
00:41:47 00:08:33 21.05
00:50:56 00:09:09 19.67
00:59:47 00:08:51 20.34
01:10:48 00:11:01 16.34
01:19:17 00:08:29 21.22
01:29:52 00:10:35 17.01
01:39:32 00:09:40 18.62
01:49:08 00:09:36 18.75
02:01:19 00:12:11 14.77
Averages: 00:09:20 19.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
236 Pence, Brian, 866486 +40 Bike 13 36 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:02 00:11:02 16.31
00:17:17 00:06:15 28.8
00:26:22 00:09:05 19.82
00:35:42 00:09:20 19.29
00:45:23 00:09:41 18.59
00:55:09 00:09:46 18.43
01:05:18 00:10:09 17.73
01:15:47 00:10:29 17.17
01:25:48 00:10:01 17.97
01:35:55 00:10:07 17.79
01:46:21 00:10:26 17.25
01:55:53 00:09:32 18.88
02:05:35 00:09:42 18.56
Averages: 00:09:40 18.97
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
239 Beaber, Troy, 16 803618 B Bike 15 19 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:49 00:07:49 23.03
00:15:45 00:07:56 22.69
00:23:27 00:07:42 23.38
00:31:19 00:07:52 22.88
00:39:10 00:07:51 22.93
00:46:57 00:07:47 23.13
00:54:49 00:07:52 22.88
01:03:15 00:08:26 21.34
01:12:04 00:08:49 20.42
01:20:43 00:08:39 20.81
01:28:48 00:08:05 22.27
01:37:02 00:08:14 21.86
01:45:24 00:08:22 21.51
01:53:37 00:08:13 21.91
02:02:21 00:08:44 20.61
Averages: 00:08:09 22.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
240 Buechner, John, 231747 +40 Bike 15 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:46 00:07:46 23.18
00:15:38 00:07:52 22.88
00:23:42 00:08:04 2231
00:31:38 00:07:56 22.69
00:39:38 00:08:00 225
00:48:00 00:08:22 21,51
00:56:12 00:08:12 21.95
01:04:19 00:08:07 22.18
01:12:39 00:08:20 21.6
01:20:54 00:08:15 21.82
01:29:19 00:08:25 21.39
01:37:42 00:08:23 21.47
01:46:00 00:08:18 21.69
01:54:10 00:08:10 22.04
02:02:26 00:08:16 21.77
Averages: 00:08:10 22.07
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
242 Ludwig, Joe, 380542 +40 Bike 13 33 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:42 00:07:42 23.38
00:15:29 00:07:47 23.13
00:23:13 00:07:44 23.28
00:31:03 00:07:50 22.98
00:38:39 00:07:36 23.68
00:46:26 00:07:47 23.13
00:54:05 00:07:39 23.53
01:01:56 00:07:51 22.93
01:09:40 00:07:44 23.28
01:17:33 00:07:53 22.83
01:26:11 00:08:38 20.85
01:34:19 00:08:08 22.13
01:48:11 00:13:52 12.98
Averages: 00:08:19 22.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 B Bike 15 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:30 00:07:30 24
00:14:53 00:07:23 24.38
00:22:58 00:08:05 22.27
00:30:35 00:07:37 23.63
00:38:16 00:07:41 23.43
00:45:53 00:07:37 23.63
00:53:41 00:07:48 23.08
01:01:15 00:07:34 23.79
01:08:56 00:07:41 23.43
01:18:01 00:09:05 19.82
01:25:57 00:07:56 22.69
01:33:30 00:07:33 23.84
01:41:21 00:07:51 22.93
01:49:51 00:08:30 21.18
01:57:34 00:07:43 23.33
Averages: 00:07:50 23.03
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
244 Graham, Scott, 674316 +40 Bike 10 40 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:39 00:08:39 20.81
00:17:13 00:08:34 21.01
00:25:29 00:08:16 21.77
00:33:30 00:08:01 22.45
00:41:49 00:08:19 21.64
00:50:32 00:08:43 20.65
01:01:34 00:11:02 16.31
01:10:50 00:09:16 19.42
01:21:22 00:10:32 17.09
01:31:22 00:10:00 18
Averages: 00:09:08 19.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 FINNEL, RYAN, 479631 A Bike 16 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:04 00:13:04 13.78
00:21:10 00:08:06 22.22
00:28:28 00:07:18 24.66
00:36:13 00:07:45 23.23
00:43:40 00:07:27 24.16
00:51:13 00:07:33 23.84
00:58:45 00:07:32 23.89
01:06:22 00:07:37 23.63
01:14:00 00:07:38 23.58
01:21:34 00:07:34 23.79
01:29:02 00:07:28 24.11
01:36:19 00:07:17 24.71
01:43:47 00:07:28 24.11
01:51:15 00:07:28 24.11
01:58:39 00:07:24 24.32
02:06:09 00:07:30 24
Averages: 00:07:53 23.26
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 16 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:37 00:07:37 23.63
00:15:02 00:07:25 24.27
00:22:43 00:07:41 23.43
00:30:20 00:07:37 23.63
00:37:53 00:07:33 23.84
00:45:25 00:07:32 23.89
00:52:56 00:07:31 23.95
01:00:30 00:07:34 23.79
01:09:32 00:09:02 19.93
01:17:40 00:08:08 22.13
01:25:29 00:07:49 23.03
01:33:24 00:07:55 22.74
01:41:28 00:08:04 22.31
01:49:35 00:08:07 22.18
01:57:35 00:08:00 22.5
02:06:00 00:08:25 21.39
Averages: 00:07:52 22.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 14 27 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:22 00:08:22 21.51
00:16:45 00:08:23 21.47
00:25:23 00:08:38 20.85
00:34:06 00:08:43 20.65
00:42:34 00:08:28 21.26
00:50:54 00:08:20 21.6
00:59:15 00:08:21 21.56
01:08:13 00:08:58 20.07
01:16:39 00:08:26 21.34
01:25:02 00:08:23 21.47
01:33:37 00:08:35 20.97
01:42:29 00:08:52 20.3
01:51:20 00:08:51 20.34
01:59:47 00:08:27 21.3
Averages: 00:08:33 21.05
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Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

00:07:49 00:07:49 23.03

00:15:38 00:07:49 23.03

00:23:30 00:07:52 22.88

00:31:23 00:07:53 22.83

00:39:04 00:07:41 23.43

00:47:23 00:08:19 21.64

00:55:27 00:08:04 22.31

01:03:47 00:08:20 21.6

01:12:37 00:08:50 20.38

01:21:28 00:08:51 20.34

01:29:33 00:08:05 22.27

01:37:41 00:08:08 22.13

01:46:01 00:08:20 21.6

01:54:43 00:08:42 20.69

02:02:58 00:08:15 21.82

Averages: 00:08:12 22.00
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